
1 

 

 

480 

 

 



2 

 

480 

- 

- 

9150 

 

 

1033.33 

 

 



3 

 

1300 

1316.67 

 

926.67 

 

 

516.67 

 

 



4 

 

2591.67 

 

 

2900 

 

 

1733.33 

 

 



5 

 

4325 

 

 

4150 

 

 

500 

 

 



6 

 

4900 

 

 

1290 

 

 

623.33 

 

 



7 

 

2033.33 

 

 

2700 

 

 

1860 



8 

 

 

 

1541.67 

1575 

 

2066.67 

 

 



9 

 

2190 

 

 

775 

 

 

155 

 

 



10 

 

2060 

 

 

946.67 

 

 

500 

508.33 

 



11 

 

2316.67 

4083.33 

 

35416.67 

 

 

12916.670 

17000 

 



12 

 

7725 

 

 

2158.33 

 

 

1916.67 

 

 



13 

 

1830 

 

 

2750 

 

 



14 

 

1425 

 

 

2083.33 

 

 

4133.33 

 

 



15 

 

985 

 

 

12000 

29166.67 

 

7666.67 

 

 



16 

 

14166.67 

 

 

72750 

 

 

17500 

 

 



17 

 

1275 

 

 

212400 

 

 

1050 

 

 



18 

 

3482.5 

 

 

68.08 

 

 

2020 

 

 



19 

 

1916.67 

 

 

1082.50 

 

 

1075 

 



20 

 

 

21812.50 

 

 

470.83 

 

 



21 

 

3291.67 

 

 

1250 

1266.67 

 

69600 

 

 



22 

 

10375 

 

 

12083.33 

 

 

5975 

8875 

 



23 

 

2996.67 

 

 

14000 

19000 

 

7933.33 

 

 



24 

 

1833.33 

 

 

9000 

 

 

8666.67 

 

 



25 

 

Ժամկետանց պարտք 

132600 

170300 

 

6333.33 

14983.33 

 



26 

 

41416.67 

 

 

10500 

 

 

5416.67 

 

 



27 

 

3100 

 

 

79.5 

 

 

12600 

 

 



28 

 

55533.33 

 

 

7450 

 

 

137750 

161500 

 



29 

 

1300 

 

 

 

 

1300 

 

 

1400 

1600 

 



30 

 

 

 2200 

2300 

 

700 

14000 

 

875 

900 



31 

 

 

2833.33 

3200 

 

2187.5 

 

 



32 

 

4333.33 

 

 

13650 

 

 

4208.33 

 

 



33 

 

6000 

 

 

15400 

 

 


